
Ala Hazrat Express (Via Bhildi) (PT)/14322 - Exp - NR 
BHUJ/Bhuj to RMU/Rampur Junction 

24h 59m - 1348 km - 42 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BHUJ Bhuj 18:15 2 1 0 115 85 WR
2 AJE Anjar 18:37 18:39 2m 1 1 42 48 51 WR
3 AI Adipur Junction 18:48 18:50 2m 2 1 49 18 WR
4 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 19:20 19:40 20m 1 1 58 69 11 WR
5 BCOB Bhachau 20:12 20:14 2m 2 1 95 68 11 WR
6 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 20:28 20:30 2m 2 1 111 69 WR
7 SNLR Santalpur 21:49 21:51 2m 1 1 203 74 16 WR
8 RDHP Radhanpur 22:26 22:28 2m 2 1 246 74 29 WR
9 BAH Bhabhar 22:48 22:50 2m 1 1 270 103 WR
10 DEOR Diyodar 23:00 23:02 2m 2 1 287 52 WR
11 BLDI Bhildi Junction 23:32 23:34 2m 0 1 313 64 WR
12 DISA Disa 23:51 23:53 2m 1 1 332 35 140 WR
13 PNU Palanpur Junction 00:40 00:42 2m 1 2 359 83 231 WR
14 ABR Abu Road 01:20 01:30 10m 2 2 412 94 262 NWR
15 FA Falna 02:33 02:35 2m 2 2 510 66 283 NWR
16 MJ Marwar Junction 03:35 03:40 5m 1 2 576 73 269 NWR
17 BER Beawar 04:52 04:54 2m 2 2 664 51 447 NWR
18 AII Ajmer Junction 05:55 06:05 10m 2 2 716 40 482 NWR
19 KSG Kishangarh 06:43 06:45 2m 1 2 742 89 462 NWR
20 NRI Naraina 07:15 07:17 2m 1 2 786 30 377 NWR
21 FL Phulera Junction 07:38 07:40 2m 3 2 797 73 386 NWR
22 JP Jaipur Junction 08:25 08:35 10m 1 2 851 20 428 NWR
23 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 08:51 08:54 3m 1 2 857 47 423 NWR
24 GTJT Getor Jagatpura 09:01 09:03 2m 2 2 862 92 389 NWR
25 DO Dausa Junction 09:36 09:38 2m 2 2 913 78 334 NWR
26 BKI Bandikui Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 1 2 941 57 222 NWR
27 RHG Rajgarh 10:31 10:33 2m 1 2 966 83 298 NWR
28 AWR Alwar Junction 10:59 11:02 3m 1 2 1002 84 272 NWR
29 KRH Khairthal 11:21 11:23 2m 1 2 1029 50 308 NWR
30 RE Rewari Junction 12:20 12:25 5m 4 2 1077 45 NWR
31 PTRD Pataudi Road 12:53 12:55 2m 2 2 1098 81 228 NR
32 GHH Garhi Harsaru Junction 13:10 13:12 2m 1 2 1118 66 NR
33 GGN Gurgaon 13:21 13:23 2m 2 2 1128 73 214 NR
34 PM Palam 13:34 13:36 2m 1 2 1141 37 218 NR
35 DEC Delhi Cantt. 13:42 13:44 2m 3 2 1145 29 217 NR
36 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 14:04 14:06 2m 3 2 1155 9 221 NR
37 DLI Old Delhi Junction 14:35 14:50 15m 11 2 1159 28 219 NR
38 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 15:34 15:36 2m 1,2 2 1180 57 217 NR
39 PKW Pilkhua 16:03 16:05 2m 2 2 1205 61 NR
40 HPU Hapur Junction 16:16 16:18 2m 2 2 1216 74 214 NR
41 GJL Gajraula Junction 16:59 17:01 2m 2 1267 72 208 NR
42 AMRO Amroha 17:20 17:22 2m 1 2 1290 27 216 NR
43 MB Moradabad Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 5 2 1320 42 193 NR
44 RMU Rampur Junction 19:14 19:16 2m 0 2 1348 70 191 NR
45 MIL Milak 19:36 19:38 2m 1 2 1371 42 180 NR
46 BE Bareilly Junction 20:35 3 2 1411 - NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (19:04)

Aug 27 2024 (19:04)

1

1


